Smooth, Stable Pointing, Tracking & Simulation
Our AMG-series motorized gimbals deliver the smoothest, most stable and
precise rotary motion in an elevation-over-azimuth format. Harnessing the
power of direct-drive motor technology and high-resolution position feedback,
AMG gimbals provide maximum performance and reliability for defense,
industrial and R&D applications. Plus, we can provide as much or as little
customization as you need. Whether your application involves tracking a
target, steering a beam, pointing an optic or antenna, or simulating complex

 Standard Finish Black Anodize with Hard-Coated Cell
 Max Component Diameter(4) 206 mm 306 mm 407 mm 509 mm 610 mm
 Nomincal Component Thickness 41 mm 54 mm 64 mm 95 mm 102 mm
 Mass (Without Mirror) 29 kg 47 kg 54 kg 116 kg 137 kg
 Inertia AZ(5) 0.97 kg·m2 1.877 kg·m2 2.71 kg·m2 10.4 kg·m2 14.94 kg·m2
 Intertia EL(5) 0.019 kg·m2 0.105 kg·m2 0.27 kg·m2 0.974 kg·m2 2.33 kg·m2
Notes:
1. Special cell adapters and slip ring assemblies by special order.
2. ±24 µrad calibrated; ±144 µrad uncalibrated.
3. Maximum speed based on stage capability; maximum application velocity may be limited by system data rate and sytem resolution.
4. Tolerance equals +0/-0.25.
5. Unloaded inertia.
aerotech.com
AMG SERIES ORDERING OPTIONS
AMG Series Direct-Drive Gimbals
AMG200 AMG200 direct-drive gimbal, 200 mm nominal aperture
AMG300 AMG300 direct-drive gimbal, 300 mm nominal aperture
AMG400 AMG400 direct-drive gimbal, 400 mm nominal aperture
AMG500 AMG500 direct-drive gimbal, 500 mm nominal aperture
AMG600 AMG600 direct-drive gimbal, 600 mm nominal aperture
Feedback (Required)
-E4  Incremental encoder, 1 Vpp
-E5  Incremental encoder, digital RS422
-E6  Incremental encoder, digital RS422, high resolution